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POSITION 1

Contemporary theories of intergroup relations.

Stercotypes, prejudice, discrimination

Intergroup conflictsL causes and solutions

Intercultural communication

Educational systems and multiculturalism

Optimising intergroup relations

Social cognition and evolutionism: recent developments

Intergroup contact.

Great paradigms of psychology: behaviorism, psychodynamic, humanistic,
evolutionary and cognitive.

. The psychological bases of learning.
11.
12.
13.
14,

Modern theories of personality

Contemporary perspectives on motivation

School climate: evaluation and psychological effects.
Aggression in schools.
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